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Nom
ADAM
VANDENBERGHE
GOBERT
COLLIE
DUPRET
DILLIES
TASSART
DELCHAMBRE
DELVIGNE
STEURBAUT
MASALIS
CAMBERLIN
BAUTS
DESMET
DILLIES
TRUANT
SENESAEL
SEQUIN
DHONDT
WINAND
SOLDAI
VANDEPUTTE
COLIN
DELALOY
CAUDRON
LUYPAERT
VANSTEENKISTE
MEYS
BAUW
COURIER
PROVOST
DUHAYON
GRIVET
DERYCKE
LEGRAND
HUART
MINNAERT
DOUILLET
VERCRUYSSE
DELMARRE
DESODT
VAN HEE
BRAQUENIER
DECRUYENAERE
CAPELLE
VUYLSTEKE
BERISHA
DE RODDER
LEJEUNE

Prénom
Thadée
Louis
Jérbme
David
Didier
Bernard
Maxime
Yannick
Julien
Maxime
Pascal
Laurent
Yves
Emmanuel
Edouard
Philip
Daniel
Gaetan
Gil
Alexandre
Patrick
Christophe
Laurent
Dorian
Alexandre
Sébastien
Véronique
Nicolas
Bruno
Lionel
Sébastien
Guillaume
Dominique
Vincent
Benjamin
Quentin
Maxime
Frédéric
Amaury
Pierre
Jean-Daniel
Olivier
Caroline
Frederic
Sebastien
Joan
Ibrahim
Eric
Timothee

Temps
00:31:35.58
00:45:59.25
00:46:15.94
00:46:19.04
00:46:27.79
00:46:30.26
00:46:35.87
00:46:39.76
00:46:42.60
00:46:43.00
00:46:44.86
00:46:53.74
00:46:57.65
00:47:01.33
00:47:06.81
00:47:08.70
00:47:10.40
00:47:14.25
00:47:17.60
00:47:19.01
00:47:27.07
00:47:37.49
00:47:41.44
00:47:44.26
00:47:52.88
00:47:58.27
00:48:04.09
00:48:07.76
00:48:09.66
00:48:11.03
00:48:16.32
00:48:40.74
00:49:08.61
00:49:19.27
00:49:20.16
00:49:22.44
00:49:41.72
00:49:45.70
00:49:58.66
00:50:05.21
00:50:11.92
00:50:13.10
00:50:53.02
00:51:16.78
00:51:22.18
00:51:41.18
00:52:10.20
00:52:13.02
00:52:39.26



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

LEJEUNE
CAILLETAEN
BAUDENS
WINAND
DETRAIN
DUMOULIN
DEVOS
VANDEPUTTE
MAMAK
DILLIES
PLANCQ
VERRUE
DOCQUIER
NOTTEBAERT
LEFEBVRE
PICRON
DUREZ
LELEUX
BASTEN
ALLARD
WERBROUCK
JOYE
LECLERCQ
TERRASSE
CHRISTIAENS
DECRAENE
TOURBEZ
RENARD
LEMOINE
DHALLUWEYN
PIAT
BOURSIER
LOMCKE
LICERVOUCE
DALESSENDRO
GEORGES
DECRAENE
LEROY
LEMOINE
DEBEL
DEVOS

WETZEL-GOUBE

SEYS
DEBRUYNE
COLIN
BETERMIEZ
DELONVILLE
LEERSNYDER
BROQUET
FLAMME

Michel
Julien
David
Jean-Yves
Stephane
Romain
Kevin
Willy
Arnaud
Marc
Amélia
Francis
Vincent
Florie
Christophe
Adrien
Ann-Lise
Christophe
Michael
Julien
Laurent
Cyrielle
Philippe
Jocelyne
Laurent
Soiban
Claire
Louise
Christelle
David
Leslie
Thibaut
Frederic
Margaux
Lorenzo
Dorothee
Jimmy
Aude
Severine
Rik
Marie-Line
Isabelle
Florence
Charlaine
David
Maguy
Daniel
Delphine
Amandine
Marie

00:52:46.84
00:53:00.02
00:53:07.67
00:53:13.80
00:53:36.72
00:53:55.42
00:54:03.30
00:54:21.91
00:54:27.21
00:54:30.61
00:54:48.05
00:54:54.43
00:55:17.26
00:55:18.27
00:55:32.67
00:55:36.57
00:55:37.57
00:55:40.89
00:56:21.97
00:56:23.03
00:56:25.90
00:56:27.16
00:56:52.68
00:56:57.86
00:57:17.30
00:57:35.68
00:57:50.20
00:57:56.35
00:58:31.26
00:58:53.38
00:59:26.86
00:59:36.05
01:00:00.74
01:00:16.39
01:00:34.53
01:00:47.10
01:00:54.39
01:01:05.32
01:01:05.95
01:02:22.30
01:02:23.08
01:03:26.52
01:03:49.86
01:03:50.73
01:04:23.55
01:05:18.37
01:05:20.71
01:05:35.80
01:09:18.11
01:09:39.92



100 DHALLUWEYN Geoffrey  01:09:41.76

101 BOURSIER Aude 01:13:06.39
102 DECRAENE Satheen  01:13:06.58
103 BRILMAN Aude 01:13:06.78
104 VERHAEGH Dimitri 01:13:32.75
105 DUMORTIER Jules 01:19:00.00
106 VERCAIGNE Sandra 01:19:01.00
107 DESMULIER Nicolas 01:21:00.00

108 DESMULIER Alana 01:21:02.00



